Rank Boat Name

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th

Rett Rundt Hjgrnet

BLOW

Team BoomBoom

Kaboom

Sitting Duck
Jarvis

Team Stormfokk
Exilia Racing

Itzi Bitzi

Class

Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24
Melges 24

Nat

NOR
DEN
NOR
NOR
SWE
NOR
DEN
NOR
SWE
SWE
NOR
SWE
DEN

SailNo Club

732 Tensberg Seilforening
840 Sundby sejlforening

697

787

715

743 KNS

828

706 Christianssands Seilforening
508 Gefle SS

666 Vass

632 Trondhjems Seilforening
683

701 Hellerup

Melges 24 SM

Marstrand

Results are final as of 14:50 on June 12, 2022

Overall

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Entries: 13, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Stian Ness Rarvik
Marc Wain Pedersen
Kristoffer Spone
Peder Nergaard
Jonas Berntsson
Bjgrn Mgrland-Pedersen
Michael Bernfeld
Gisle Bjgrsrud Ba
Carl Akerson

Lukas Andersson
Mauritz Talseth
Carl-Johan PihIgren

Saoren Svendsen

CrewName Rating R1
3.0
2.0

(14.0 UFD)

5.0
4.0
1.0

(11.0)

6.0
9.0
8.0

10.0

7.0

12.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

R2
(4.0)
3.0
1.0
2.0
(9.0)
7.0
5.0
8.0
10.0
6.0
(11.0)
(12.0)
(14.0 DNS)

R3
4.0
(6.0)
1.0
2.0
3.0
7.0
9.0
5.0
(12.0)
11.0
8.0
10.0
14.0 DNS

R4
3.0
4.0
1.0
2.0
9.0
8.0
5.0
7.0
10.0
6.0
11.0
12.0
14.0 DNS

R5
1.0

3.0

2.0

(6.0)

7.0

(9.0)

4.0

(10.0)

5.0

11.0

8.0

12.0

14.0 DNS

R6
1.0

3.0

5.0

4.0

2.0

8.0

6.0

7.0

9.0

(12.0)
11.0

10.0

14.0 DNS

R7
4.0
1.0
8.0
6.0
3.0
20
7.0
9.0
5.0
12.0
10.0
11.0
14.0 DNS

Total
20.0
22.0
32.0
27.0
37.0
42.0
47.0
52.0
60.0
66.0
69.0
74.0
96.0

Nett
16.0
16.0
18.0
21.0
28.0
33.0
36.0
42.0
48.0
54.0
58.0
62.0
82.0



